
Event 120

17 NOV 2019 - 14:04

Women's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 20

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT2 51.81=1 (=2) 25.120.72
26.69

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 51.81=1 (1) 24.990.60
26.82

WILSON Madison NYB7 52.353 0.54(=6) 25.410.73
26.94

HINDS Natalie CAC3 52.384 0.57(4) 25.240.69
27.14

COMERFORD Mallory CAC4 52.455 0.64(=6) 25.410.64
27.04

BLUME Pernille NYB8 52.626 0.81(=2) 25.120.67
27.50

GEER Margo LAC6 52.837 1.02(5) 25.370.66
27.46

QUAH Ting Wen DCT1 53.528 1.71(8) 25.470.67
28.05

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 121

17 NOV 2019 - 14:07

Men's 100m Freestyle

100 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 21

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 45.691 (1) 21.830.64
23.86

MAJCHRZAK Kacper CAC4 46.482 0.79(=3) 22.400.69
24.08

CHADWICK Michael LAC6 47.033 1.34(=3) 22.400.70
24.63

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 47.124 1.43(6) 22.700.72
24.42

APPLE Zach DCT2 47.235 1.54(5) 22.630.63
24.60

THORMEYER Markus NYB7 47.326 1.63(8) 22.950.72
24.37

HOWARD Robert DCT1 47.827 2.13(7) 22.820.70
25.00

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB8 47.958 2.26(2) 22.380.66
25.57

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 122

17 NOV 2019 - 14:11

Women's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 22

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

KING Lilly CAC4 1:03.001 (1) 29.290.66
33.71

LAZOR Anne LAC5 1:04.592 1.59(3) 30.560.73
34.03

LARSON Breeja NYB7 1:04.733 1.73(4) 30.640.74
34.09

HANNIS Molly CAC3 1:04.764 1.76(2) 30.030.66
34.73

GALAT Bethany DCT2 1:04.775 1.77(5) 30.790.62
33.98

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB8 1:05.376 2.37(6) 31.000.67
34.37

BAKER Kathleen LAC6 1:05.627 2.62(7) 31.120.66
34.50

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 1:07.518 4.51(8) 31.720.72
35.79

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 123

17 NOV 2019 - 14:15

Men's 100m Breaststroke

100 m brasse - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 23

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T.

FINNERTY Ian DCT2 56.291 (2) 26.270.66
30.02

LIMA Felipe LAC5 56.952 0.66(1) 26.130.64
30.82

LICON Will LAC6 57.333 1.04(5) 27.110.67
30.22

FINK Nic CAC4 57.504 1.21(6) 27.120.71
30.38

ANDREW Michael NYB8 57.565 1.27(3) 26.790.68
30.77

CORDES Kevin DCT1 57.776 1.48(4) 26.960.71
30.81

KOCH Marco NYB7 58.827 2.53(8) 27.780.69
31.04

WILSON Andrew CAC3 59.238 2.94(7) 27.730.63
31.50

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 124

17 NOV 2019 - 14:19

Women's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 24

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 3:58.951 0.69
50m  (5) 28.37

30.20
100m  (3) 58.57

30.50
150m  (3) 1:29.07

30.57
200m  (2) 1:59.64

30.42
250m  (2) 2:30.06

30.44
300m  (2) 3:00.50

29.92
350m  (2) 3:30.42

28.53

SMITH Leah LAC5 3:59.082 0.130.77
50m  (2) 28.06

29.71
100m  (1) 57.77

30.21
150m  (1) 1:27.98

30.39
200m  (1) 1:58.37

30.56
250m  (1) 2:28.93

30.36
300m  (1) 2:59.29

30.16
350m  (1) 3:29.45

29.63

MARGALIS Melanie CAC4 4:00.993 2.040.67
50m  (4) 28.31

30.37
100m  (4) 58.68

30.63
150m  (4) 1:29.31

30.88
200m  (4) 2:00.19

30.41
250m  (3) 2:30.60

30.20
300m  (3) 3:00.80

30.04
350m  (3) 3:30.84

30.15

SHERIDAN Mikkayla NYB7 4:03.144 4.190.73
50m  (1) 27.86

30.43
100m  (2) 58.29

30.73
150m  (2) 1:29.02

31.15
200m  (3) 2:00.17

30.89
250m  (4) 2:31.06

31.12
300m  (4) 3:02.18

30.90
350m  (5) 3:33.08

30.06

NEALE Leah DCT2 4:03.445 4.490.70
50m  (6) 28.85

30.91
100m  (7) 59.76

30.71
150m  (7) 1:30.47

30.77
200m  (7) 2:01.24

30.59
250m  (6) 2:31.83

30.68
300m  (6) 3:02.51

31.07
350m  (6) 3:33.58

29.86

EASTIN Ella LAC6 4:07.266 8.310.76
50m  (7) 28.90

30.76
100m  (6) 59.66

30.66
150m  (6) 1:30.32

30.60
200m  (5) 2:00.92

30.70
250m  (5) 2:31.62

30.84
300m  (5) 3:02.46

29.91
350m  (4) 3:32.37

34.89

WOOD Abbie NYB8 4:08.787 9.830.72
50m  (3) 28.11

30.71
100m  (5) 58.82

30.93
150m  (5) 1:29.75

31.31
200m  (6) 2:01.06

31.34
250m  (7) 2:32.40

31.78
300m  (7) 3:04.18

32.27
350m  (7) 3:36.45

32.33

RASMUS Claire DCT1 4:09.458 10.500.67
50m  (8) 29.52

31.44
100m  (8) 1:00.96

31.16
150m  (8) 1:32.12

31.42
200m  (8) 2:03.54

31.27
250m  (8) 2:34.81

32.00
300m  (8) 3:06.81

31.79
350m  (8) 3:38.60

30.85

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 125

17 NOV 2019 - 14:25

Men's 400m Freestyle

400 m nage libre - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 25

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:40.731 0.67
50m  (=1) 25.27

27.76
100m  (1) 53.03

27.92
150m  (1) 1:20.95

28.35
200m  (1) 1:49.30

28.31
250m  (1) 2:17.61

27.75
300m  (1) 2:45.36

27.99
350m  (1) 3:13.35

27.38

HAAS Townley CAC4 3:41.442 0.710.73
50m  (4) 25.56

27.91
100m  (3) 53.47

28.42
150m  (4) 1:21.89

28.41
200m  (4) 1:50.30

28.47
250m  (4) 2:18.77

28.29
300m  (5) 2:47.06

27.74
350m  (5) 3:14.80

26.64

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:41.513 0.780.62
50m  (3) 25.44

27.60
100m  (2) 53.04

28.03
150m  (2) 1:21.07

28.51
200m  (2) 1:49.58

28.48
250m  (2) 2:18.06

28.36
300m  (2) 2:46.42

27.86
350m  (3) 3:14.28

27.23

IPSEN Anton CAC3 3:41.674 0.940.72
50m  (6) 25.92

27.62
100m  (5) 53.54

27.83
150m  (3) 1:21.37

28.42
200m  (3) 1:49.79

28.34
250m  (3) 2:18.13

28.33
300m  (3) 2:46.46

28.12
350m  (4) 3:14.58

27.09

SELISKAR Andrew LAC5 3:42.625 1.890.67
50m  (=1) 25.27

28.34
100m  (6) 53.61

28.71
150m  (6) 1:22.32

28.83
200m  (5) 1:51.15

27.72
250m  (5) 2:18.87

27.73
300m  (4) 2:46.60

27.64
350m  (2) 3:14.24

28.38

SMITH Brendon NYB8 3:44.976 4.240.74
50m  (8) 26.33

28.74
100m  (7) 55.07

29.01
150m  (7) 1:24.08

28.82
200m  (7) 1:52.90

29.02
250m  (7) 2:21.92

28.20
300m  (7) 2:50.12

28.05
350m  (6) 3:18.17

26.80

LEWIS Clyde NYB7 3:45.047 4.310.71
50m  (5) 25.66

27.83
100m  (4) 53.49

28.72
150m  (5) 1:22.21

29.15
200m  (6) 1:51.36

29.03
250m  (6) 2:20.39

29.20
300m  (6) 2:49.59

29.07
350m  (7) 3:18.66

26.38

PIERONI Blake LAC6 3:50.468 9.730.67
50m  (7) 25.93

29.25
100m  (8) 55.18

29.44
150m  (8) 1:24.62

28.91
200m  (8) 1:53.53

28.80
250m  (8) 2:22.33

28.69
300m  (8) 2:51.02

29.79
350m  (8) 3:20.81

29.65

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 126

17 NOV 2019 - 14:32

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay

Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 26

 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
50mR.T. 100m

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:47.451

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.66 (1) 26.9726.97 56.06

KING Lilly 0.28 (1) 56.0629.47 1:03.11

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.28 (1) 1:25.5326.05 55.98

COMERFORD Mallory 0.26 (1) 1:59.1725.14 52.30

LAC - LA Current5 3:49.602 2.15

BAKER Kathleen 0.74 (2) 27.0427.04 56.16

LAZOR Anne 0.29 (2) 56.1630.42 1:05.00

STEWART Kendyl 0.38 (3) 1:26.5825.68 56.37

GEER Margo 0.30 (3) 2:01.1624.63 52.07

CAC - Cali Condors 24 3:50.803 3.35

MASSE Kylie 0.56 (3) 27.2927.29 56.44

HANNIS Molly 0.42 (3) 56.4429.88 1:04.26

HINDS Natalie 0.36 (2) 1:26.3226.51 58.06

WASICK Kasia 0.48 (2) 2:00.7024.42 52.04

NYB - NY Breakers 28 3:50.914 3.46

DELOOF Alexandra 0.59 (4) 27.4727.47 57.29

LARSON Breeja 0.27 (5) 57.2930.06 1:04.25

LOVEMORE Tayla 0.19 (4) 1:27.3526.16 57.03

WILSON Madison 0.11 (4) 2:01.5425.31 52.34

DCT - DC Trident1 3:52.605 5.15

KUBOVA Simona 0.56 (6) 27.9027.90 57.91

GALAT Bethany 0.34 (6) 57.9130.10 1:04.50

GIBSON Sarah 0.35 (5) 1:28.0127.18 58.52

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.36 (5) 2:02.4124.69 51.67

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:54.806 7.35

DELOOF Gabby 0.61 (8) 29.1029.10 59.85

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.30 (8) 59.8530.14 1:04.76

BLACK Haley 0.34 (8) 1:29.9926.35 57.43

DELOOF Catherine 0.33 (7) 2:04.6125.27 52.76

LAC - LA Current 26 3:55.167 7.71

BILQUIST Amy 0.63 (5) 27.8427.84 57.19

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.05 (4) 57.1931.15 1:07.20

TETZLOFF Alyssa 0.23 (6) 1:28.3426.45 58.33

MACK Linnea 0.17 (6) 2:04.3924.72 52.44

DCT - DC Trident 22 3:56.638 9.18

BRATTON Lisa 0.59 (7) 28.1428.14 57.92

BARKSDALE Emma 0.43 (7) 57.9231.38 1:06.98

RULE Remedy 0.11 (7) 1:29.3026.55 57.56

APOSTALON Anika 0.30 (8) 2:04.9025.38 54.17

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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